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Name ASA Region Agency Term Begins Term Ends Email

Freitag, Danny ASA 7 Santiam Memorial Hospital Ambulance 1/31/2023 1/31/2026 dfreitag@santiamhospital.org

Ehrmantraut, Frank ASA 10 Polk County Fire District 1/25/2023 1/31/2026 ehrmantraut.frank@polk1.org

Amsberry, Kyle ASA 1 Salem Fire Department 1/31/2023 1/31/2026 kasmberry@cityofsalem.net

Bensema, Sherry ASA 6 Lyons Rural FPD 1/25/2023 1/31/2026 lyonsambulance@gmail.com

Butler, Brian ASA 2 Keizer Fire District 2/7/2024 1/31/2027 bbutler@keizerfire.com

Vacant ASA 4 Marion County Fire District #1 2/7/2024 1/31/2027

Peterson, Melvin N/A - PSAP WVCC 2/7/2024 1/31/2027 mpeterson@cityofsalem.net

Baird, Shawn ASA 5 Woodburn Ambulance Service, Inc. 2/7/2024 1/31/2027 shawnb@woodburnamb.com

Mullen, Dan ASA 3 St. Paul Rural Fire Protection District 1/22/2025 1/31/2028 danman_82@yahoo.com

Vacant ASA 8 Turner Rural Fire Protection District 1/22/2025 1/31/2028

McClung, Stephanie ASA 9 Jefferson Rural Fire  District 1/22/2025 1/31/2028 smcclung@jeffersonfire.org

Walker, Jim N/A - Fire Department Woodburn Fire District 1/22/2025 1/31/2028 jim.walker@woodburnfire.com

Griffith, Katrina N/A - Ex Officio Marion County HHS N/A N/A kgriffith@co.marion.or.us

Kubasak, John N/A - HHS Staff Marion County HHS N/A N/A jkubasak@co.marion.or.us
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